BUSINESS NAME
RESTAURANTS

Best ltalian on the Parkw ay
Original Best Italian

How ards Steakhouse
Crystelle Creek

Park Grill Restaurant

Kilw in's Candy & Ice Cream
Old Dad's General Store
Tom & Earls Back Alley Grill
El Sonador Mexican Restaurtan
Seasons of Ober

Three Jimmy's

ATTRACTIONS
White Water Rafting Smoky Mtn. Outdoors
Ober Gatlinburg

Anakeesta

Retail

Puzzled

Coat Of Arms & Family History
Sugarland Cellars

All Sauced Up

PHONE #

865-436-5300

865-436-5300

865-436-5300

865-430-1551

865-430-0301

865-436-3720

865-325-1618

865-325-1618

865-325-0828

436-5423 x 104

865-679-6412

865-430-4599

436-5423 x 104

325-2400 x 113

865-776-0446

865-776-0446

865-325-1110

865-325-1618

MAY 2023-APRIL 2024
CHALET VILLAGE OWNERS CLUB DISCOUNT PROGRAM

PARTICIPATE E-mail

15% off of food meredithmcdow ell22@gmail.com

15% off of food meredithmcdow ell22@gmail.com

15% off of food meredithmcdow ell22@gmail.com

20% off food crystellecreek@gmail.com

10% off food receptionistppa@peddlerparkgrill.com

10% off food stew artgarrison@kilw ins.com

15% off food shannon@allsaucedup.com

15% off food shannon@allsaucedup.com

10% off food mexicanrestraurantelsonador@gmail.com

10% off food cgiliam@obergatlinburg.com

10% off food threejimmys @yahoo.com

$12 off w hite w ater rafting trips @smokymountainrafting.com

$1 off tramride (Limit 6) cqiliam@obergatlinburg.com

$2 off Adult, $1 off Senior or Chilcitearton@anakessta.com

10% off Merchandise PeteJucker@gmail.com

10% off Mechandise PeteJucker@gmail.com

10% off of Wine sugarlandcellars @gmail.com

15% off of food shannon@all saucedup.com

Only in Gatlinburg Locations. Not validwith any other coupons, specials or discounts. Not valid with already discounted group

rates or catering or for alcoholic beverages. Must show CVOC Owners or Guess Access Pass to get discount.




